805 CANTERBURY

805 CANTERBURY DRIVE, APPLETON, WI, 54915 Drive, APPLETON,
WI, 54915

$374,900

Views of the Fox River from this Spacious Southern Colonial Style home with Covered Front
Porch. 4 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths. Spacious Kitchen with Snack Bar Stove Refr, Microw
Appliances Included. Formal DR & Living Rm. 1st Floor Office(could be 5th bedrm), Primary

e 3 baths
¢ Residential

Bedroom with Private Full Bath. 3 Season Sun Room, Family Rm has gorgeous... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Active
* 2544 sq ft

Linda
Century 21 Ace Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2544

Bar,Gas,One

Tax Amount: 4199

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Freezer,Microwave,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16x13 Upper
Bedroom 2 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 4 12x9 Upper
Family Room 19x13 Main
Formal Dining Room 14x11 Main
Kitchen 14x10 Main
Living Room 20x13 Main
Dining Room 11x11 Main
Unfinished 12x8 Main
Other Room 10x7 Main
Other Room 2 13x10 Main
Other Room 3 11x7 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Linda A Marx Agent Email: linda.marx@c2lace.com
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